
Fill in the gaps

Smile by Avril Lavigne

You know  (1)________  I’m a crazy bitch

I do what I want, when I feel like it

All I wanna do is  (2)________  control

But you don’t  (3)____________  give a shit

Ya go  (4)________  it, go with it, go with it

‘Cause you’re fuckin’ crazy

Rock n’ roll

You-ou said “hey

What’s  (5)________  name?”

It took one look and

Now  (6)__________  not the same

Yeah, you  (7)________  “Hey”

And since that day

You stole my heart and you’re the one to blame

Yeah

And  (8)________________  why I smile

It’s  (9)________  a while

Since everyday and everything has  (10)________  

(11)________  right

And now

You turn it all around

And suddenly you’re all I need

The reason why

I-I-I, I smi-i-i-ile

Last night I blacked out, I think.

What did you, what did you put in my drink?

I remember making out and then

Oh oh

I  (12)________  up with a new tattoo

Your name was on me and my name was on you

I  (13)__________  do it all over again

You-ou said “hey (hey)

What’s your name?” (what’s your name?)

It  (14)________  one look and

Now I’m not the same

Yeah, you  (15)________  “Hey” (hey)

And  (16)__________  that day, (since that day)

You  (17)__________  my heart and you’re the one to blame

And that’s why I smile

It’s been a while

Since everyday and everything has felt  (18)________  right

And now

You  (19)________  it all around

And suddenly you’re all I need

The reason why

I-I-I, I smi-i-i-ile

The reason why

I-I-I, I smi-i-i-ile

You know that I’m a crazy bitch

I do what I want, when I  (20)________  like it

All I wanna do is lose control

You know that I’m a crazy bitch

I do  (21)________  I want, when I feel like it

All I wanna do is lose control

And  (22)________________  why I smile

It’s  (23)________  a while

Since everyday and  (24)____________________  has felt 

(25)________  right

And now

You  (26)________  it all around

And suddenly you’re all I need

The reason why

I-I-I, I smi-i-i-ile

The reason why

I-I-I, I smi-i-i-ile

The reason why

I-I-I, I smi-i-i-ile
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. that

2. lose

3. really

4. with

5. your

6. I’m

7. said

8. that’s

9. been

10. felt

11. this

12. Woke

13. would

14. took

15. said

16. since

17. stole

18. this

19. turn

20. feel

21. what

22. that’s

23. been

24. everything

25. this

26. turn

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

